Request for Tendersfor for the supply, delivery, installation and maintenance of Construction Studies &
Engineering tools, machines & equipment.

Detailed description:

The Board of Management of Ardscoil naMara, (the “ Contracting Authority”) invites tenders (“ Tenders”) to this request
for tenders (“RFT") from economic operators (“ Tenderers”) for the supply of the goods as described in Appendix 1 to this
RFT (the “Goods’). The Goods are required to be supplied and installed in Ardscoil naMaraon or before the end of
August 2022. In summary, the Goods comprise: General Tools & Equipment for the T4 Subjects, Construction, Digital

Technologies & Wood Preparation machinery and tools and consumables, based, mostly on specifications by the
Department of Education (DE) for post-primary schools.

Type of contract:

Supplies

Response deadline (Irish time):

30/05/2022 15:00:00

CPV codes:

30110000-3 Word-processing machines

39162100-6
42600000-2
42610000-5
42620000-8
42623000-9
42630000-1
42637000-0
42637100-1
42637200-2
42642000-8
42642100-9
42652000-1
42660000-0
42661000-7
42661100-8
42661200-9

Teaching equipment

Machine tools

Machine tools operated by laser and machining centres

Lathes, boring and milling machine tools

Milling machines

Metal-working machine tools

Machine tools for drilling, boring or milling metal

Machine tools for drilling metal

Machine tools for boring metal

Machine tools for working wood, bone, cork, hard rubber or hard plastics
Machine tools for working wood

Hand-held electromechanical tools

Soldering, brazing and welding tools, surface tempering and hot-spraying machines and equipment
Soldering and brazing equipment

Soldering equipment

Brazing equipment

42662000-4 Welding equipment

42670000-3
42674000-1
42676000-5
43300000-6
43320000-2

Parts and accessories of machine tools

Parts and accessories for metal-working machine tools
Parts of hand tools

Construction machinery and equipment

Construction egquipment

43800000-1 Workshop equipment
43810000-4 Woodworking equipment

43812000-8
43830000-0
44000000-0
44100000-1
44110000-4
44140000-3
44190000-8
44191000-5
44192000-2

Sawing equipment

Power tools

Construction structures and materials; auxiliary products to construction (except electric apparatus)
Construction materials and associated items

Construction materials

Products related to construction materials

Miscellaneous construction materials

Miscellaneous construction materials in wood

Other miscellaneous construction materials



44420000-0 Goods used in construction

44510000-8 Tools

44511000-5 Hand tools

44512000-2 Miscellaneous hand tools

51541300-9 Installation services of construction machinery



